FIXING_DATE
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.
2025.06.03.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
223.7948
201.453
61.3149
252.4353
420.2771
15.8298
52.8572
394.304
468.1277
44.1115
98.2861
2.724
2.4067
34.1427
207.6705
92.1486
77.9565
4.3667
36.0286
268.5446
10.5406
8.8414
346.0628
19.3355

MIDDLE
229.3825
206.449
62.8393
258.7007
430.7495
16.2236
54.158
404
479.7815
45.2033
100.7393
2.7936
2.4665
34.9868
212.8949
94.4333
79.8893
4.4903
36.9191
275.2419
10.8025
9.0623
354.6193
19.818

SELL
234.9744
211.447
64.3644
264.9689
441.2287
16.6176
55.4589
413.696
491.4421
46.2954
103.1944
2.8633
2.5263
35.8312
218.1251
96.719
81.8228
4.6147
37.8098
281.9437
11.0645
9.2834
363.1779
20.3009



